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XVI CIRCUITO DE MADRID DE PROFESIONALES

HORARIOS FINAL GOLF SANTANDER
MARTES,24 DE OCTUBRE DE 2017

HORA
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:50
09:50
09:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:50
10:50
10:50

NOMBRE
LAGARTO ALONSO, FRANCISCO
SIMON DE MIGUEL, JORGE
ARPON MAISO, VICENTE (S)
SALAMA MONSALVE, JUAN
ISBERT VERNIS, JOSE MARIA
BLAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN
IVANEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
SEIJO GARCIA, SANTIAGO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, SEBASTIAN
BALCONES LOPEZ. JOSE ANTONIO (S)
LUNA TORRES, SANTIAGO (S)
ZAFRA CAMARMO, JOSE CARLOS
SALGADO CHACON, DAVID
COBO ARRAYAS, MOISES
ESTEVEZ, JOAQUIN
CASTILLO NIETO, ISMAEL DEL
SANCHEZ MOLINA, CARLOS
BALMASEDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS
BEAMONTE PUGA, YAGO (S)
GALLEGOS MARSAL, JAVIER
MANCEBO ESTEBAN, JOSE MANUEL
SAN SEBASTIAN PALACIO, JORGE
HORTAL OCHOA, ANTONIO
HERRERIA RAMIREZ, PABLO
ADARRAGA MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
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XVI CIRCUITO DE MADRID DE PROFESIONALES

HORARIOS FINAL GOLF SANTANDER
MARTES,24 DE OCTUBRE DE 2017

TEE HORA NOMBRE

10 09:40 VEGA FERNANDEZ-FLORES, LUIS
10 09:40 COBO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS
10 09:40 LILLY HEKNEBY, FREDDY (S)

10 10:00 HERRANZ DE CRUZ, JAVIER
10 10:00 MORENO PEREZ, MANUEL (S)
10 10:00 CALVO PEREZ, PABLO

10 10:20 LOPEZ GUAPO, MARIO
10 10:20 ROJANO MORENO, ANDRES

SAINZ SMITH, SIMON

10 10:40 PASTOR LOPEZ, JACOBO
10 10:40 HERAS DE LA PUENTE, JOSE FELIX DE
10 10:40 APARICIO BENITO, GUILLERMO
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